

ö
SLP(C)No. 21261-21262 OF 2001

ITEM No.31

Court No. 7

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21261-21262/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 21/06/2001 in RFA 125&139/96
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MUNI REDDY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RATHNAMMA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 08/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) M/s SR Bhat,Naveen R.Nath,
Sanjay Sharawat,Hetu Arora,L.Mohini Bhat,Advs.

For Respondent (s) M/s SK Kulkarni,M.Gireesh Kumar,
Ankur S.Kulkarni,
Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Advs.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
.SP2

In view of letter circulated by the counsel for
respondent no.3, adjourned by one week for filing counter
affidavit.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]
Court Master